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RAMSEY Travis Johnson 940-1035 45250 250 St Montrose SD 57048 travisandijiliohnson@yahoo.com
Michael Kane 363-5296 421-8417 44985 248 St Montrose SD 57048 kimberlyandmike@goldenwest.net
Chairman: Jerome Kipp 363-5356 530-5018 44842 250 St Montrose SD 57048 jerome_kipp 411@yahoo.com
Clerk: Mark Miles 366-1954 24897 453 Ave Montrose SD 57048 marcus@siouxvalley.net
Treasurer: Barbara Kipp 363-5356 270-9934 44842 250 St Montrose SD 57048 jerome_kipp 411@yahoo.com
Weed Rep: Paul Miles* 363-3854 321-8412 24710 453 Ave Montrose SD 57048 paulrmiles5@gmail.com
BROOKFIELD Pat Scheier 247-3266 421-1506 44359 246 St Salem SD 57058 pscheier@friotel.net
Tom Heumiller* 247-3336 421-1151 44504 249 St Salem SD 57058 theumiller@triotel.net
Chairman: James Osterberg 247-3341 421-1240 44478 245 St Salem SD 57058 jdoster@ftriotel.net
Clerk: Norman Peterson 247-3354 421-8519 24449 446 Ave Montrose SD 57048 npeterson@triotel.net
Treasurer: Ted Anderson 247-3366 530-1178 24740 446 Ave Montrose SD 57048 tkanderson@friotel.net
SUN PRAIRIE Craig Cheeseman 421-0311 43924 249th St Salem SD 57058 craigcheeseman34@gmail.com
Clyde Sandine* 247-3420 360-1863 24724 438th Ave Salem SD 57058 clydes@friotel.net
Chairman: Jerry Eichacker 247-3256 421-1981 44157 248 St Salem SD 57058 jieichacker@ftriotel.net
Clerk: Richard Wobig 523-2459 770-6363 24540 436 Ave Canova SD 57321 leelou4 @triotel.net
Treasurer: Tim Matthaei 247-3383 421-0666 43924 249th St Salem SD 57058 trmatthaei@gmail.com
PEARL Brad Schock 246-2370 770-2120 24973 433 Ave Spencer SD 57374 bdschock@triotel.net
Whit Olson* 681-0369 681-0369 24871 435th Ave Salem SD 57058 whit@whitolson.com
Chairman: Bryan Bork 246-2811 222-1261 43106 245 St Spencer SD 57374 bhbork@gmail.com
Clerk: Heather Bork 246-2811 421-9823 43106 245 St Spencer SD 57374 bhbork@gmail.com
Treasurer: Ashley DeMent 201-5202 24940 431st Ave Spencer SD 57374 reba 03@hotmail.com
BENTON Wayne Whistler 421-0524 25442 431st Ave Spencer SD 57374 wcwhistler@triotel.net
Jordan Krueger 421-5011 43432 252nd St Salem SD 57058 kruegercattle@gmail.com
Chairman: Jeremy Lehrman 530-5909 25064 432nd Ave Spencer SD 57374 windycreek@triotel.net
Clerk: Roland Loudenburg 999-2664 25563 433rd Ave Spencer SD 57374 RolandL @mtplains.com
Treasurer: Amelia Matthaei 246-2486 660-2481 43258 255th St Spencer SD 57374 cuttinghorse@triotel.net
Weed Rep: Bill Lehrman* 246-2475 25542 431 Ave Spencer SD 57374
SALEM Roger Huls 425-2441 661-0446 43939 254 St Salem SD 57058 rphuls@triotel.net
Larry Schmeichel 425-2201 421-1292 44160 251 St Salem SD 57058 larryschmeichel@hotmail.com
Chairman: Barney Roling 425-2449 421-1166 PO Box 455 Salem SD 57058 yasky@triotel.net
Clerk: Mark Eickman 247-3473 421-1197 25025 440 Ave Salem SD 57058 ikebam@triotel.net
Treasurer: Pat Gottlob 425-2758 421-1384 44075 254 St Salem SD 57058
RICHLAND Kurt Stiefvater® 425-2513 360-1618 25108 445 Ave Salem SD 57058 stiefarm@friotel.net
Bryant Hofer 941-3476 25412 443 Ave Salem SD 57058 hofer.farms@yahoo.com
Chairman: Paul Westhoff 425-2272 421-1365 25056 444 Ave Salem SD 57058 pswesthoff@gmail.com
Clerk: Ken Krouse 363-5176 940-4652 25295 448 Ave Montrose SD 57048 krouse ken@hotmail.com
Treasurer: Mary Ann Nelson 425-2540 240-0394 44649 252 St Montrose SD 57048 marysescapades69@gmail.com
MONTROSE Garry Holland 363-5054 480-0993 25345 449 Ave Montrose SD 57048 gmholland61@gmail.com
Jeff Raap 363-5373 360-4919 25551 449 Ave Montrose SD 57048 jabd@siouxvalley.net
Chairman: Mark Meyers* 363-5164 941-8589 45047 250 St Montrose SD 57048 meyersdairy@siouxvalley.net
Clerk: John Smith 231-2392 25360 Valley Rd Montrose SD 57048 jnsmitty79@gmail.com
Treasurer: Katrina Zimmer 261-5338 45234 254 St Montrose SD 57048 kzimmer@cfc4ag.com
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GREENLAND Vonda Kay Shaeffer 750-0373 26031 Deer Dr Humboldt SD 57035 vonda.shaeffer@outlook.com
Ferlyn Hofer* 940-4600 44894 262 St Canistota SD 57012 fairviewfarm@yahoo.com
Chairman: Scott Marquardt 212-0267 25823 449 Ave Montrose SD 57048 gearhog99@hotmail.com
Clerk: Jeff Scott 296-3164 351-1743 26033 449 Ave Canistota SD 57012 ajscott@unitelsd.com
Treasurer: Karen Hofer 553-4317 553-4317 44894 262 St Canistota SD 57012 karenhofer642@yahoo.com
CANISTOTA Jeffrey Niedert 421-9361 44418 258th St Canistota SD 57012 niedertjeff@yahoo.com
Mike Marquardt 360-2285 25829 446 Ave Canistota SD 57012 mreverything@me.com
Chairman: Richard Hoffman* 296-3310 44530 257t St Salem SD 57058
Clerk: Dustin Addy 421-8712 25948 446th Ave Canistota SD 57012 dustinaddy97@gmail.com
Treasurer: Gary Parry 296-3404 359-1476 26103 445 Ave Canistota SD 57012 garpar@unitelsd.com
EMERY Cordell S. Hofer 729-2380 660-1582 43665 257 St Salem SD 57058 cshofer@goldenwest.net
Kevin Ernster 425-2023 421-1573 25848 440 Ave Salem SD 57058 kkernie@ftriotel.net
Chairman: Josh Horstman 729-2020 770-2110 25941 440 Ave Canistota SD 57012 joshuahorstman@yahoo.com
Clerk: Jerome Tschetter 729-2713 366-1847 26178 439 Ave Bridgewater SD 57319 jeromechet@hotmail.com
Treasurer: Tom Kolbeck 425-2244 421-1209 44069 256 St Salem SD 57058 tkolbeck@triotel.net
JEFFERSON Josh Terveen 999-8846 25904 431 Ave Emery SD 57332 joshterveen24@gmail.com
Jerald Kurth* 729-2404 770-4642 25747 436 Ave Bridgewater SD 57319 kurthfarm@goldenwest.net
Chairman: Don Rowley 449-4583 999-3753 25644 430 Ave Emery SD 57332 dorowley@hotmail.com
Clerk: Brian Thrift 421-0465 43530 258 St Bridgewater SD 57319 bucs bt@yahoo.com
Treasurer: Vernon Hofer 729-2241 240-0220 43405 258 St Bridgewater SD 57319 pondview@unitelsd.com
BRIDGEWATER Roger Leitheiser 449-4581 421-0551 43134 263 St Emery SD 57332 rogleit@gmail.com
Jerry Hoffman 729-2747 471-9557 26615 432 Ave Bridgewater SD 57319
Chairman: Doug Zeeb 729-2408 999-4318 26757 431 Ave Bridgewater SD 57319 sdzeebs@hotmail.com
Clerk: Lonnie Glanzer 729-2330 999-0559 43021 266 St Bridgewater SD 57319 lIrkglan@unitelsd.com
Treasurer: Robin Hofer 729-2740 360-2307 43293 266 St Bridgewater SD 57319
UNION Jim Hoffman 729-2612 421-9000 26340 440 Ave Bridgewater SD 57319 lorihoffman@svtv
Dennis Buse 729-2767 366-8052 43906 264 St Bridgewater SD 57319 dkbuse@unitelsd.com
Chairman: Chuck Addy 729-2382 999-2339 26318 437 Ave Bridgewater SD 57319 addy.chuck@yahoo.com
Clerk: Kalyn Buse 729-2767 366-8192 43906 264 St Bridgewater SD 57319 dkbuse@unitelsd.com
Treasurer: Michael Weber 729-2233 366-3446 26417 438 Ave Bridgewater SD 57319 weberlandscaping@hotmail.com
GRANT Anthony Gerken 929-6683 26329 444 Ave Canistota SD 57012 anthonygerken@goldenwest.net
Tyson Humphrey 254-8807 26568 444 Ave Marion SD 57043 tysonhumphrey52@gmail.com
Chairman: Mike Kerrigan * 323-8181 44658 267 St Marion SD 57043 bradley370@gmail.com
Clerk: Mary Dick 359-0658 44212 267 St Dolton SD 57319 marydick1962@gmail.com
Treasurer: Steve Richarz 296-3656 201-7526 44648 263 St Canistota SD 57012 stevericharz@hotmail.com
SPRING VALLEY Eric Tieszen 296-3146 413-9968 44985 263 St Canistota SD 57012 etieszen@gmail.com
Joel Schmidt 941-6013 44976 SD Hwy 42 Monroe SD 57047 joel62@hughes.net
Chairman: Benton Visser* 297-2124 321-0101 26751 449 Ave Monroe SD 57047 bevisser@hotmail.com
Clerk: Bonnie Schmidt 940-0234 44976 SD Hwy 42 Monroe SD 57047 bonnies605@gmail.com
Treasurer: Donita Davis 297-4295 929-5336 26549 451 Ave Monroe SD 57047 p.d.davis@hotmail.com




